
635
1247

27

635

LEGEND

Proposed Roadway

Proposed Guardrail

Proposed Disturb Limits

Proposed Bridge

Proposed Right of Way

LEGEND

Existing Ground

Proposed Centerline

Proposed Bridge

Groundbreaking by Design.

Engineering Planning

=STA 50+00 KY 635

STA 118+60 MAINLINE

SCALE:1"=100'

0' 200' 400'100'

Engineering Planning

Groundbreaking by Design.

TYPICAL SECTIONS

4:1

12' 12'6' 6'

8' 2'2'

2:1 WITH PROT

4:1

12' 12'6' 4'

8' 2'

2:1 WITH PROT

!

!

2.0% 2.0%4.0% 4.0%

MAX SUPER

2'

2'

4:1 DES

2:1 MAX

2:1 MAX

4:1 DES

(NORMAL SECTION)

MAINLINE

(SUPERELEVATED SECTION)

MAINLINE

=STA 50+00 STANFORD ST

STA 128+50 MAINLINE

10'

100' 200'0'

0'

=KY 1247

STA 131+31 MAINLINE

1030

1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1090

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

1030

1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1090

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

100+00 101+00 102+00 103+00 104+00 105+00 106+00 107+00 108+00 109+00 110+00 111+00 112+00 113+00 114+00 115+00 116+00 117+00 118+00 119+00 120+00 121+00 122+00 123+00 124+00 125+00 126+00 127+00 128+00 129+00 130+00 131+00 132+00

-5.93%

6.
25

%

-5.75%

-1.00%

!
 

K
Y
 
6
3
5
 
11
8

+
6
0

!
 

S
T

A
N

F
O

R
D
 

S
T
 
12

8
+
5
0

!
 

R
A
I
L

R
O

A
D
 
12

3
+
6
0

MAINLINE

BLUE ALTERNATIVE

BLUE ALTERNATIVE

!
 

K
Y
 
12

4
7
 
13

1+
3
1

Walnut HillWalnut Hill DrDr

StStStanfordStanford


